
SPECIFICATIONS

Wheel Diameter 
(mm)

Tyre Width 
(mm)

Boss Width 
(mm)

Axle 
Diameter

Bearing 
Type

Load Capacity 
(kg)

Wheel 
Code

95 30 29 8mm Plain 10 RN4068-08

107 30 30 10mm Plain 12 RN4069-10

130 21 29 10mm Plain 15 RN5041-10

150 42 40 1/2” Flange 35 RN6630-50

150 37 37 1/2” Plain 50 RN6661-50

155 42 37 1/2” Plain 25 RN6629-50

180 35 35 1/2” Plain 35 RN8883-50

197 45 40 1/2” Flange 40 RN8884-50

200 42 37 1/2” Plain 50 RN8874-50

245 68 57 20mm Plain 50 RN1024-20

295 43 43 1/2” Flange 50 RN1206-50

RN4068-08

RN8830-50

RN4069-10

RN8884-50

RN6629-50

RN1024-20

RN6630-50

RN1206-50 RN5041-10

Richmond’s range of Rubber/PVC tyred  
wheels are an excellent low cost, lightweight 
and durable solution for outdoor use. 

These wheels are non-marking, feature  
plastic centres, and are water resistant, making 
them ideal for any wash down equipment and 
prolonged outdoor exposure. They are the ideal 
solution for barbecues, lawn mowers, billy carts, 
children’s buggies and much more. 

Knock on  retaining axle caps are 
available and provide an easy fixing 
arrangement. 

To suit 3/8 shaft: 100AXLECAP350 
To suit 5/8 shaft: 100AXLECAP625 
To suit 3/4 shaft: 100AXLECAP750 
To suit 1/2 shaft: 100AXLECAP50
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RUBBER/PVC
TYRED WHEELS

UP TO

50KG

GENERAL PURPOSEINDUSTRY


