## RUBBER/PVC TYRED WHEELS

Richmond's range of Rubber/PVC tyred wheels are an excellent low cost, lightweight and durable solution for outdoor use.

These wheels are non-marking, feature plastic centres, and are water resistant, making them ideal for any wash down equipment and prolonged outdoor exposure. They are the ideal solution for barbecues, lawn mowers, billy carts, children's buggies and much more.















Knock on retaining axle caps are available and provide an easy fixing arrangement.



















RN1206-50

RN1024-20

RN8830-50

RN8884-50

RN5041-10

## **SPECIFICATIONS**















Wheel Diameter (mm)	Tyre Width (mm)	Boss Width (mm)	Axle Diameter	Bearing Type	Load Capacity (kg)	Wheel Code	
95	30	29	8mm	Plain	10	RN4068-08	
107	30	30	10mm	Plain	12	RN4069-10	
130	21	29	10mm	Plain	15	RN5041-10	
150	42	40	1/2"	Flange	35	RN6630-50	
150	37	37	1/2"	Plain	50	RN6661-50	
155	42	37	1/2"	Plain	25	RN6629-50	
180	35	35	1/2"	Plain	35	RN8883-50	
197	45	40	1/2"	Flange	40	RN8884-50	
200	42	37	1/2"	Plain	50	RN8874-50	
245	68	57	20mm	Plain	50	RN1024-20	
295	43	43	1/2"	Flange	50	RN1206-50	